Product / Process
Change Notification

N° 2009-089-A

m Last order date of unchanged product: June 2010
m Last delivery date of unchanged product December 2010

DISCONTINUED

Device Ordering Code Package Device
BTS432E2 SP000011248 P-TO220-5-3 BTS432E2
BTS442E2 SP000011260 P-TO220-5-3 BTS442E2
BTS432E2 E3062A SP000011253 P-TO220-5-62 BTS432E2 E3062A
BTS442E2 E3062A SP000011263 P-TO220-5-62 BTS442E2 E3062A

m Last order date of unchanged product: June 2010
m Last delivery date of unchanged product December 2010

2009-12-18

Cnfineon

NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Ordering Code

SP000711528
SP000711526

SP000663358

SP000663460

Package
PG-T0O220-5-11
PG-TO220-5-11
PG-T0263-5-2

PG-TO263-5-2
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Product / Pr
Change Not

N° 2009-089-A

Device

BTS432E2 E3043

BTS442E2 E3043

BTS432E2 E3040 2667AA
BTS432E2 E3062A 2566AA

BTS432E2 VISTEON

BTS442E2 E3062A DELCO

ocess
iIfication

DISCONTINUED

Ordering Code

SP000011250

SP000011261

SP000011251

SP000011254

SP000011252

SP000011262

Package

P-TO220-5-43

P-TO220-5-43

P-TO220-5-40

P-TO220-5-62

P-TO220-5-3

P-TO220-5-62

Cnfineon

NO Direct REPLACEMENT, closest alternative

Device
BTS432E2

BTS432E2 E3062A

BTS442E2

BTS442E2 E3062A

BTS432E2

BTS432E2 E3062A

BTS442E2

BTS442E2 E3062A

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact your local Sales office.

2009-12-18

Ordering Code
SP000711528

SP000663358

SP000711526

SP000663460

SP000711528

SP000663358

SP000711526

SP000663460

Package
PG-T0220-5-11
PG-TO263-5-2
PG-TO220-5-11

PG-TO263-5-2

PG-TO220-5-11

PG-TO263-5-2

PG-TO220-5-11

PG-TO263-5-2

remark

no replacement
closest alternative

no replacement
closest alternative

no replacement
closest alternative

no replacement
closest alternative
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